Specification for Approval
2020-08-1
一体系列电感
5
1、本承认书的内容更改需经过双方确认，任一方单独的修改均视为无效。
2、本承认书在送达客户后，请给予承认并即签回， 如无签回下订单的， 我司有权以此
承认 书标准生产， 并表示购买方默认许可。
审核 制作 批准 申核 检验

Model
1.5μH
Inductance Value
±20 %
Inductance Tolerance
Global Part Number
H C M A 1 0 4 0 1 R 5 M
Product Series Dimensions Inductance ValueTol.
第1页http://www.szyouchi.com     邮箱：chengjian@yc-ele.com
深圳市佑驰电子有限公司
Specification for Approval
Part Number
Inductance DC Resistance HeatingRatingCurrent Saturation Current
L0 (μH) DCR (mΩ) Idc (A) Isat (A)
±20 %, 1MHz, 0. 1V Typ Max Typ Typ
HCMA-1040-R15-M 0.15 0.6 0.8 45.0 60.0
HCMA-1040-R22-M 0.22 0.9 .1 2 35.0 50.0
HCMA-1040-R30-M 0.30 0.95 1.3 33.0 48.0
HCMA-1040-R36-M 0.36 1.05 1.5 31.0 45.0
HCMA-1040-R47-M 0.47 1.5 1.8 30.0 40.0
HCMA-1040-R56-M 0.56 1.7 2.3 24.0 33.0
HCMA-1040-R68-M 0.68 2.1 2.5 22.0 30.0
HCMA-1040-R80-M 0.80 2.6 3.0 20.0 29.0
HCMA-1040-R82-M 0.82 2.9 3.3 16.0 32.0
HCMA-1040-1R0-M 1.0 3.3 4.0 15.0 28.0
HCMA-1040-1R5-M 1.5 5.1 6.0 14.0 24.0
HCMA-1040-2R2-M 2.2 6.4 7.0 12.0 18.0
HCMA-1040-3R3-M 3.3 10.5 15.0 11.0 16.0
HCMA-1040-4R7-M 4.7 12.8 16.5 9.5 13.0
HCMA-1040-5R6-M 5.6 18.3 25.0 8.0 14.0
HCMA-1040-6R8-M 6.8 22.6 28.0 8.0 11.0
HCMA-1040-8R2-M 8.2 25.0 29.0 8.0 9.0
HCMA-1040-100-M 10.0 29.8 38.0 7.0 8.5
HCMA-1040-150-M 15.0 42.4 55.0 4.0 7.0
HCMA-1040-220-M 22.0 66.9 80.0 5.0 5.5
HCMA-1040-330-M 33.0 94.2 110.0 3.5 5.0
HCMA-1040-470-M 47.0 138.7 155.0 3.3 4.5
HCMA-1040-680-M 68.0 170.0 195.0 2.5 3.0
HCMA-1040-101-M 100.0 299.8 325.0 2.2 2.8
Notes
1. All test data is referenced to 25 ° C ambient
2. Operating temperature range - 55 °C to + 125 °C
3. Idc(A) :DC current (A) that will cause an approximate ΔT of 40 °C(reference ambient temperature is 25°C)